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Price
35.00 CHF
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-11.62% (-4.60)

CH0033813293
LLQ

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
277 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.00 CHF (198)
39.80 CHF (20)
40.00 CHF
40.00 CHF
35.00 CHF
39.60 CHF
38.330818 CHF
159

6,094.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0033813293&ID_NOTATION=221700366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0033813293&ID_NOTATION=221700366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=239de9c2a39740afc471823467637b9ade3785f2b904f3e512c12bb66045b5c3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87fcb66244dfdba3e&time=1721434286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f95ae6a38c6ac5d0d1c33b262e82099ce521947cb0398b1c08054c65bfc5a6b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=88e24398bdb376670&time=1721434286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=007555154df93ce3033a3cb0eb2995e15437d76b7bc6dde81a7f36cd0c708116&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60ae522d2a874b223&time=1721434286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42715b21f052fe91cffd61cb2ac519bf8b38634c4a6c79bf9549a8164a21228d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02b715b0cdaeb9b14&time=1721434286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=052823780fa877337050b76802398e4011ffb3a41c35b1804023cdfea30756ae&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a0bbabc4b61439ab2&time=1721434286&tool=RSC
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Price
35.00 CHF

Difference © -11.62% (-4.60) 40.00

General attributes

|
ISIN CH0033813293 2500 W m’“ | )ﬂ w W‘*
\

Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products | y
. W
Security type Stock 30.00 |
Market cap (m) 277 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data 25.00
Bid (Bid size) 34.00 CHF (198)
Ask (Ask size) 39.80 CHF (20)
Open 40.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 40.00 CHF
Low 35.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 39.60 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 38.330818 CHF
Volume (pcs) 159
Trading volume 6,094.60 Price data
Number of trades 8 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.84 CHF (337)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.57 CHF (1,752)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.28 CHF (1,795)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.79 CHF (1,672)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 40.00 CHF (2024/06/28)
Perf (%) +1.16% +0.57% -4.37% YTD Low | date 29.60 CHF (2024/04/09)
Perf (abs.) +0.40 +0.20 -1.60 52 Weeks High | date 40.00 CHF (2024/06/28)
Beta 0.54 0.64 0.25 52 Weeks Low | date 29.60 CHF (2024/04/09)
Volatility 51.11 48.65 4917
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:31 35.00 CHF 0.01 8
Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=221700366

LALIQUE GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

LALIQUE

GROUP

Contact Details
LALIQUE GROUP SA

Grubenstrasse 18 - 8045 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-499-45-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@lalique-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nina Muller

Alexis
Rubinstein

Roger von der
Weid
Silvio W. Denz

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claudio Denz
Jan Kollros
Philippe Vidal
Roger von der
Weid

Roland Weber
Yugnesh Kumar

Agrawal
Silvio W. Denz

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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